



\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LA.APP. 213/2017 & CM APPL. 24173/2017

GIANI (SINCE DECEASED THR HIS LEGAL HEIRS) &
ORS Appellants

Through: None

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Mohit Verma, Adv. for R-
4(iii)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER
22.04.2022

%

1. No time left, as it is already 04:30 p.m.
2. Re-notify on 5th September, 2022.

SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

APRIL 22, 2022

dsn